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Anlage

Sportwart/in
Ullmann, Marc
T 0170 7164848

Jugendwart/in

Hehenberger, Nicole
T 015784983386 nicole231179@gmx.de
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Junioren U151
MF: Leon Hehenberger

m 015784983386; nicole231179@gmx.de
Info: Kontaktdaten von Nicole Hehenberger

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Grammel, Moritz
Schréder, Valentin
Bassler, Luca
Hehenberger, Leon
Stein, Lian

Huber, Benjamin
Miller, Neo

Lack, Marlon
Walker, Lukas
Voinau, lvan
Verebes, Tijan
Baader, Fabian
Drach, Samuel
Karadza, Finnbjorn
Amato, Jamie
Klbler, Felix

17 Kibler, David
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11084365
11161769
11161928
11161986
11163535
11165018
11098393
11098395
10922016
11098394
11092783
11161774
11166225
11157327
11161773
10922516
11167581

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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